Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
Video Panel Accessories
SuperMUSA U-links The U-links have a rigid
construction with internal impedance matching
unachievable with floating types. Media's unique
panel with Fully Floating Connector System
ensures perfect connector alignment.
SuperMUSA Patchcords SuperMUSA
Patchcords combine latest technology
connectors with a custom- designed digital/
analogue cable to match system cabling.
All video patchcords are completed with sturdy
black strain relief boots as standard for superior
performance and long life. Suitable for HDTV,
SDV, Composite and Component applications.
All patchcords conform to the protection
requirements of EU Council Directive 89/336/
EEC (inclusive 93/68/EEC) for EMC/RFI
emission and immunity.
See overleaf for Ordering Information.
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
Video Panel Accessories
 ORDERING INFORMATION
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Ivory VUL/104/IV
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Red VUL/104/RD
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Green VUL/104/GN
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Blue VUL/104/BL
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Yellow VUL/104/YE
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Grey VUL/104/GY
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Violet VUL/104/VI
SuperMUSA U-links, Narrow Pitch, Black VUL/104/BK
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Ivory VUL/204/IV
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Red VUL/204/RD
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Green VUL/204/GN
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Blue VUL/204/BL
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Yellow VUL/204/YE
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Grey VUL/204/GY
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Violet VUL/204/VI
SuperMUSA U-links, Standard Pitch, Black VUL/204/BK
SuperMUSA Patchcord Digital/Analogue, 300 mm VPC/SD/101/300
SuperMUSA Patchcord Digital/Analogue, 600 mm VPC/SD/101/600
SuperMUSA Patchcord Digital/Analogue, 900 mm VPC/SD/101/900
SuperMUSA Patchcord Digital/Analogue, 1200 mm VPC/SD/101/1200
Other lengths available to order
BNC MUSA Adaptor, BNC Male—MUSA Female S1451
BNC MUSA Adaptor, BNC Female—MUSA Male S1452
BNC MUSA Adaptor, BNC Male—MUSA Male S1453
BNC MUSA Adaptor, BNC Female—MUSA Female S1454
MUSA Adaptor, 75 Ohm Termination, MUSA Female S4135